Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis McGhee - (859179) - Runcorn Reps SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:51.19
2:51.67
3:06.14
3:06.33

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:51.19
2:51.67
3:06.14

3:06.33

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
292
229
229

WA Pts

295
292
229

229

Round

H
H

Round

H
H
.
H

Date

02/06/13
19/01/13
21/01/112

05/11/11

Date

02/06/13
19/01/13
21/01/12

05/11/11

Meet
BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs
City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet
City of Liverpool Winter Open Distance Mee

City of Coventry November Open Meet

Meet
BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs
City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet
City of Liverpool Winter Open Distance Mee

City of Coventry November Open Meet

Venue

Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool

Coventry

Venue

Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrington W 1
Warrington W 1
Warrington W 1
Warrington W 1

Club Swam Under Level

Warrington W 1
Warrington W 1
Warrington W 1
Warrington W 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



