Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis McGhee - (859179) - Runcorn Reps SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.19	295	Н	02/06/13	BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:51.67	292	Н	19/01/13	City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet	Liverpool	Warrington W	1
3:06.14	229	F	21/01/12	City of Liverpool Winter Open Distance Mee	Liverpool	Warrington W	1
3:06.33	229	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Warrington W	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.19	295	Н	02/06/13	BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs	Manchester	Warrington W	1
2:51.67	292	Н	19/01/13	City of Liverpool SC L1 Winter Open Meet	Liverpool	Warrington W	1
3:06.14	229	F	21/01/12	City of Liverpool Winter Open Distance Mee	Liverpool	Warrington W	1
3:06.33	229	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Warrington W	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS